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Price
32.02 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

FR0000120628
Cs

Xetra

EUR

Financial

Stock

71,236 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

31.85 EUR
32.10 EUR
31.77 EUR
32.02 EUR
31.93545 EUR
8,858
282,884.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26651272,154589527,158755914,160015538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120628&ID_NOTATION=195752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120628&ID_NOTATION=195752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58b765c52a63f4ee5f0ece7aea981cefb1e54e89adfa94db63bb44a61b70d558&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=63265aa81f67910d8&time=1721320229&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25da6870125876342ac7664afd1918debf2092266571aafa0dd5e0d38cd8619d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aa01f3ad7a03045ce&time=1721320229&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eaeca8393c557feab515a25eeb54ee07e9ac11c77e186738f94dc6e38e07f5af&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9c17b29fef2a73006&time=1721320229&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95db74eeb9dc5f85c8e08457673b8f83ac07e8a54b2f7d5431246743e61db019&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2009366e85269ad74&time=1721320229&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23a623b595d216af33c6c62f9df4af23bb525bddd038e8b5c8f84da912fbf105&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=446e2d32d25517482&time=1721320229&tool=RSC

AXA S.A.

Details

2024/07/17 17:35:37

Price
32.02 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN FR0000120628
Symbol CS
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 71,236 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 31.85 EUR
High 32.10 EUR
Low 31.77 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.02 EUR
VWAP 31.93545 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8,858
Trading volume 282,884.22
Number of trades 43
Last size 220
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.03% +21.38% +48.31%
Perf (abs.) +2.38 +5.64 +10.43
Beta 1.21 1.00 0.96
Volatility  20.31 17.75 23.64

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07117

Tradegate 2024/ 18:06
0717

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15
07/17

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35

Price

32.02 EUR

31.87 EUR

31.98 EUR

32.02 EUR

27.90 CHF

32.12 EUR (24,253
31.49 EUR (29,161
32.95 EUR (24,097
30.45 EUR (22,722
35.34 EUR (2024/04/03
29.06 EUR (2024/06/14
35.34 EUR (2024/04/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
26.30 EUR (2023/07/17)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.28 43
0.00 4
0.43 80
0.05 16
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116478393

AXA S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12/18

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
07117

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/
0717

2024/
06/25

2024/
o717

2024/
07117

2024/
o717

08:18

17:30

08:06

08:06

18:05

16:28

17:35

18:00

17:44

16:31

15:56

32.01 EUR

32.06 EUR

31.92 EUR

31.92 EUR

32.03 EUR

35.14 USD

31.98 EUR

29.78 EUR

32.08 EUR

32.04 EUR

32.00 EUR

0.00

22.88

0.00

0.00

0.64

0.12

68.15

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.01

53

4,719
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2034717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1420121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19216

AXA S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AXA SA

25, Avenue Matignon - 75008 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-40-75-57-00

Fax: +

E-mail: infos.web@axa.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Buberl

Alban de Mailly
Nesle

Alexander Vollert
Anu
Venkataraman
Francoise Gilles
Frédéric De
Courtois

George

Stansfield
Guillaume Borie
Hassan EI-
Shabrawishi
Helen Browne
Karima Silvent
Marco Morelli
Nancy Bewlay
Patrick Cohen

Scott Gunter

Ulrike Decoene

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Antoine Gosset-
Grainville

Angelien G. Z.
Kemna

André Frangois-
Poncet

Bettina Cramm
Clotilde Delbos
Guillaume Faury
Gérald Harlin
Helen Browne
Isabel Hudson
Marie-France
Tschudin
Martine Bievre
Rachel Duan

Rachel Picard

Ramon de
Oliveira-Cezar

Ramon Fernandez

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:infos.web@axa.com
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